Team Results

National Handgun 2017

Printed settembre 24, 2017 at 21:26
Classic Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 4305.4182 Vado La Mola C
2 4224.0939 Uboldo C
3 3324.4558 AITPS C
4 3139.8556 Fieramosca C

COMPETITOR

Points

1561.7719
1388.0854
1355.5609

1602.3393
1538.8339
1082.9207

1176.5885
1090.5499
1057.3174

1181.2715
1010.6007
947.9834

Name

Pettinelli Alessandro, 9146
Di Prospero Mauro, 213
Volpe Oronzo, 6738
Micillo Gianfranco, 1194

Buticchi Edoardo Roberto, 193
Grassi Luca, 13314
lannantuono Carlo, 3598

Toia Adalberto, 1540

Mignani Carlo, 13450
Guaitolini Alberto, 3645
Paglia Gianluca, 12706
Cingi Maurizio, 16408

Rana Francesco, 3454
Castellano Luigi, 17703
Pugliese Giovanni, 1443
Ranieri Luigi Vincenzo, 6076
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Team Results

National Handgun 2017

Printed settembre 24, 2017 at 21:26
Open Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
1 4717.1618 Southern's O
2 4377.9640 Uboldo O
3 4184.8042 Smeralda SC O
4 3999.7114 Vado La Mola O
5 3809.2232 AITPS O
6 3803.7718 Cuneo Combat O
7 3755.8806 Umbra TDS O

COMPETITOR

Points

1608.3053
1561.9600
1546.8965

1497.1104
1491.0014
1389.8522

1431.8638
1418.5577
1334.3827

1416.0567
1299.8347
1283.8200

1314.4409
1300.8229
1193.9594

1381.9362
1212.7071
1209.1285

1281.6748
1265.7706
1208.4352

Name

Panetta Cosimo, 12834
Montera Paolo, 8391
D'Angiolillo Fedele, 7756
Ravizzini Paolo Andrea, 4238

Miloro Simone, 15772
Barbizzi Daniele, 1291
Cerniglia Francesco, 11798

Garau Salvatore Luigi, 11158
Simula Maurizio, 18112
Manunta Diego Ubaldo, 12746

Patria Giorgio, 1058
Santolini Fabio, 2627
lannaci Riccardo, 18106
Amiranda Cristian, 10179

Campani Roberto, 2100
Ghirelli Christian, 12121
Campani Andrea, 5253
Franchini Barbara, 16122

Pisanu Marco, 13468
Rovey Maurizio, 105
Bortot Roberto Giacinto, 68
Penello Carlo, 13467

Lepore Mario Cristoforo, 15388
Gatti Alessio, 15501

Dardi Mirco, 2189

Marrai GianLuca, 14399
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Team Results
National Handgun 2017
Printed settembre 24, 2017 at 21:26

Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 4256.7461 Le Tre Piume P
2 4212.6088 ATS Verona P
3 4119.4075 Futura SCP
4 4097.9773 TSAP
5 4081.7596 SAC Calvisano P
6 3862.3011 CTS Terni P
7 3639.0659 NSCP
8 3559.7001 Fiumicino SC P

COMPETITOR

Points

1477.4253
1439.4280
1339.8928

1620.6005
1391.9175
1200.0908

1522.9318
1331.8051
1264.6706

1421.7591
1357.8453
1318.3729

1371.8515
1359.6374
1350.2707

1354.7167
1337.9499
1169.6345

1307.9826
1177.7857
1153.2976

1326.9310
1155.1536
1077.6155

Name

Bragagnolo Max, 9069

Ventura Pietro, 16950

Pavan Bernacchi Filippo, 15185
Trevisan Stefano, 15821

Indizio Davide, 11777
Diamante Sebastiano, 12513
Rossi Massimo, 17121
Pruteanu Alina, 17120

Passalia Gianluca, 10349
Brocanelli Paolo, 1851
Panitti Angelo, 6063
D'Anna Giuseppe, 2520

Piccioni Mario, 1059
Tranquilli Valter, 493
Rutigliano Ruben, 13957
Antonini Alessandro, 12819

De Vivo Giorgio, 3459
Masserdotti Manuel, 17302
Giacomini Cristian, 17613
Tisi Mauro, 17301

Carapacchi Mirko, 17648
Perugini Mauro, 10694
Salvati Francesco, 9099
Gili Riccardo, 14485

Cosentino Raffaele, 16562
Compagnone Nicola, 16182
Arbitrio Michelangelo, 16526
lona Francesco, 8968

Merli Federico, 10501

Petrullo GianLuca, 12832
Mancini Federico, 15734
Veneziano Fabio, 11353
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Team Results
National Handgun 2017
Printed settembre 24, 2017 at 21:26

Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
9 3545.1307 Vado La Mola P
10 3360.7236 Umbra TDS P
11 2919.5524 New Generation P

COMPETITOR

Points

1297.1873
1263.1031
984.8403

1243.6131
1061.0977
1056.0128

1042.8552
1003.3776
873.3196

Name

Donati Edoardo, 3850
Amarie Florinel, 17050
Neri Pietro, 16214
Santellani Stefano, 5180

Moncada Flavio, 243
Matarazzo Alberto, 15624
Minni Leonello, 17217
Bagaglia Marco, 19316

Mazzolini Alessio, 6758
Catarzi Marco, 18478
Randazzo Licia, 16872
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Team Results
National Handgun 2017
Printed settembre 24, 2017 at 21:26

Standard Division

General Category

TEAM COMPETITOR
Points Name Points Name

1 4357.6318 Southern's S
1600.9876 Tassone Gregorio, 9387
1482.8798 Bolzoni Giacomo, 12799
1273.7644 Tomaini Fabio, 16096
2 41424063 TSAS
1401.2672 Comert Ergun, 7532
1389.4190 Paoletti Paolo, 2541
1351.7201 Reggimenti Federico, 11865
- D'Alessandro Mauro, 9143
3 3687.5210 TD Versilia S
1320.4445 Gemignani Andrea, 15193
1188.6957 Marinucci Andrea, 6359
1178.3808 Costa Luca, 8527
4 3668.3245 DSCN S
1458.6607 Santarcangelo AdrianoCiro, 161
1281.1843 Nardiello Francesco, 18107
928.4795 Caiazza Antonio, 17048
- D'Aponte Vincenzo, 16116
5 3633.5175 Umbra TDS S
1381.2880 Bulgherini Bernardino, 13601
1143.4177 Barani Bruno, 15233
1108.8118 Sarno Fiorentino, 15738
- Cristallini Daniele, 15873
6 3613.1270 SAC Calvisano S
1400.6754 Magli Esterino, 595
1111.1855 Lonati Marcello, 372
1101.2661 Farruggio Antonino, 10657
- Magri Michele, 15547
7 3400.6207 New Generation S
1342.5931 Bettoni Leonardo, 1397
1051.7598 Camaiani Simone, 16982
1006.2678 Renzulli Pasquale, 3581
- Boanini Alessio, 14727
8 3142.1558 CTS Terni S
1195.3951 Antonelli Andrea, 2342
1039.2153 Fedeli Alessandro, 8345
907.5454 Scatolini Alessandro, 19013
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Team Results

National Handgun 2017

Printed settembre 24, 2017 at 21:26
Standard Division

General Category

TEAM

Points Name
9 3064.1952 AITPS S
10 2975.3977 Fieramosca S
11 2495.4294 Fiumicino SC S
12 2000.4022 NSCS

COMPETITOR

Points

1059.6170
1049.2088
955.3694

1079.5436
993.1129
902.7412

996.4922
904.7700
594.1672

1044.4788
955.9234

Name

Battaglia Roberto, 2690
Capelli Egidio, 6310

Chiozzi Andrea, 15334
Luparia Claudia, 17108

Bovino Alessandro, 19255
Mundo Luigi, 19253
Russo Francesco, 16605
Pacella Ippazio, 7881

De Caro Luigi, 16094
Giuliani Vincenzo, 12710
Ferini Massimiliano, 18187

Fiorillo Salvatore, 1339
Delli Curti Andrea, 15306
Barberi Spirito Giuseppe, 7543
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